CHAMPIONSHIP EVENT:
EVENT DATE(S):
SANCTION NUMBER:
SANCTIONING LMSC:
SPONSORING ORG:
EVENT DIRECTOR:

4= US MASTERS
= SWIMMING

Long Distance National Championship

RESULTS

2017 Mixed 6000 ePostal Relays
September 15-November 15, 2017
327-S007

Colorado LMSC

Loveland Masters

Doug Garcia

Address 1320 Saint John Place

Fort Collins CO 80525

Phone 970-556-5186
E-mail douggarcia@usms.org

Age

Group Place Club
18+ 1 lllinois Masters
25+ 1 Oregon Masters
25+ 2 Palm Beach Masters
35+ 1  Swim Fort Lauderdale

Total Time First Name Last Name Ml
5:48:05.77 Nicholas Solomon S
Heidi Kafka

Madeline Bruce J
Chris Layton
5:26:09.13 Matt Miller
Leah Harris S
Eilhard Lussier C
Arlene Delmage
5:31:22.02 Catherine Rust M
Todd Wilson M
Scott Loder
Linda Irish Bostic
6:19:09.94 Christina Hitchcock
Debby Eisinger w
Andy Fischer

Jeffrey Pave

Age

60
55
23
58

40
32
52
55

64
32
36
53

34
59
50
49

Club

IM
IM
IM
IM

OREG
OREG
OREG
OREG

PBM
PBM
PBM
PBM

SFTL
SFTL
SFTL
SFTL

USMS #

217Y-09PB4
217K-02X7X
217S-09DA1
2173-02VAE

3779-1500F
378A-0B4PW
3774-025VX
3776-01Z4F

5074-06WNH
507X-04PPW
507Z-0A4E9

507W-06BTX

507X-061JZ
507Z-095ZS
5070-0356H
507C-05vZ2

Ind Time

1:48:13.00
1:23:24.31
1:13:40.99
1:22:47.47

1:09:16.42
1:41:35.31
1:09:45.25
1:25:32.15

1:24:28.99
1:23:21.91
1:22:26.13
1:21:04.99

1:26:29.19
1:53:05.64
1:29:47.86
1:29:47.25

Record



Age

Group

45+

45+

45+

55+

55+

Place

Club

St Pete Masters Inc

Swim Fort Lauderdale

Palm Beach Masters

Palm Beach Masters

Swim Fort Lauderdale

Total Time

5:31:35.99

7:35:49.07

7:56:17.95

6:49:18.06

6:53:30.74

First Name

Kern
Timothy
Dawn
Livia
Alexander
Michelle
Sarah
Dave

Eddie
Nancy
Curt
Suzanne

Stuart
Jo-Ann

Chip

Janet
Cynthia
Mary Shawn
Albert
Walter

Last Name

Davis
Kennedy
Clark
Zien
Koval
Martin
Bennett
Shula

Ames
Munro
Malam
Dearworth

Pechter
Berry
Green
Siniscalchi

Henley
Kelly
Litter
Woolley

Mi

m

Age

62
61
53
51

45
68
54
58

48
59
53
45

66
60
57
61

59
55
55
68

Club

SPM
SPM
SPM
SPM

SFTL
SFTL
SFTL
SFTL

PBM
PBM
PBM
PBM

PBM
PBM
PBM
PBM

SFTL
SFTL
SFTL
SFTL

USMS #

1478-02RET
148D-02RFO0
147J-05VRX
148C-02RN5

507W-095EB
5071-02D6V
507H-GO0SE
507Z-08826

5080-027CN
508Z-06D1M
508K-09E9U
507T-027H7

507C-007SA
507K-027YV
507A-06SX1
5077-079vZ

507P-07SFD
507F-0AEU1
5083-061RF
507G-028N2

Ind Time

1:14:18.99
1:24:22.00
1:25:01.01
1:27:53.99

1:31:07.96
2:08:17.86
1:57:05.06
1:59:18.19

1:28:05.65
2:52:37.99
1:59:07.99
1:36:26.32

1:50:47.01
1:48:57.06
1:27:38.99
1:41:55.00

1:42:17.50
1:36:47.44
1:41:50.14
1:52:35.66

Record



